
Marathon Gesamt

Seite 1

23. Isar-Marathon 28.09.2025
Startzeit: 10:28:32

Platz Nr Fahrzeit Name Vorname Verein Sub Klasse Rennen Boot
1 131 01:21:26 Paufler Nico KK Rosenheim K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK A
2 142 01:22:54 Roggenbrodt Enno KSK Team K1 männl. U18 mK1U18 F
3 63 01:23:11 Burgdorf Jan TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 mK1Ü40 SS
4 67 01:23:15 Drieschner Dominic (SS) KSG Köln K1 männl. Ü32 mK1LK SS
5 61 01:23:18 Drieschner David KSG Köln K1 männl. Ü40 mK1Ü40 F
6 62 01:23:36 Fiedler Tim TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 mK1Ü40 SS
7 151 01:25:18 Seils Emil KSK Team K1 männl. U16 mK1U18 A
8 141 01:25:38 Muche Arvid KSG Köln K1 männl. U18 mK1U18 A
9 41 01:25:59 Zachert Thomas KSF K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 SS

10 46 01:26:47 Klettenheimer Uwe TG-München K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 A
11 124 01:27:33 Vogler Finn TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK A
12 45 01:28:27 Klammer (23x) Jesko TG-München K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 F
13 55 01:28:43 Fichtl Helmut TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 SK
14 154 01:28:46 Kaddick/Meertz Stephan/Ralph TG-München K2 männl. Ü40 mK2 F
15 128 01:29:01 Specht Simon KG Essen K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK F
16 51 01:30:34 Pfitzenreuter Wolfgang KSK Team K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 F
17 125 01:32:15 Karlstetter Maxi TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK F
18 68 01:36:29 Brügel Florian PGK K1 männl. Ü32 mK1LK A
19 132 01:36:40 Dittmar Ferdinand KG München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK A
20 153 01:36:52 Bluhm/Kleiner Philipp/Felix TG-München K2 männl. LK (Ü18) mK2 F

21 149 01:36:59 Voronezhskyi Konstantyn KSG Köln K1 männl. U16 mK1U18 A
22 47 01:37:47 Schleinkofer Markus Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 A
23 119 01:39:22 Dvorakova Alzbeta Cesky Krumlov K1 weibl. U16 wK1U18 A
24 155 01:40:03 Kennel/Schmidt Wolfgang/Kerstin TG-München K2 Mix. Ü40 mixK2 SK
25 138 01:40:27 Talir Matyas Cesky Krumlov K1 männl. U18 mK1U18 A
26 156 01:41:28 Heuser/Heuser Max/Caroline AKC Oberhausen K2 Mix. LK (Ü18) mixK2 F
27 64 01:41:32 Buzzo Giovanni TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 mK1Ü40 A
28 57 01:42:16 Kellner Mischa TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 A
29 146 01:42:46 Krauss Henri KSG Köln K1 männl. U16 mK1U18 A
30 97 01:44:30 Hitha Cenek Cesky Krumlov C1 männl. U18 mC1U18 A
31 109 01:44:33 Harst Tabea KSG Köln K1 weibl. LK (Ü18) wK1LK A
32 53 01:45:29 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 A
33 116 01:46:14 Haseloff Ronja Kaya KSG Köln K1 weibl. U18 wK1U18 A
34 96 01:46:15 Kopriva Filip Cesky Krumlov C1 männl. U18 mC1U18 A
35 48 01:47:33 Schmidt Thomas Ansbach K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 A
36 99 01:48:11 Sounack Benjamin KSK Team C1 männl. U16 mC1U18 A
37 50 01:48:20 Podany Norbert KC Graz K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 A
38 147 01:48:53 Schleinkofer Elias Straubinger KC K1 männl. U16 mK1U18 A
39 113 01:48:56 Klein Fini TG-München K1 weibl. U18 wK1U18 A
40 54 01:50:45 Hofmann Jörg TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 A
41 69 01:50:59 Eibl Eugen SSKC Aschaffenburg 06K1 männl. Ü70 mK1Ü40 A
42 140 01:52:35 Nichtitz Tobias TG-München K1 männl. U18 mK1U18 A
42 114 01:52:35 v. Hehn Anna TG-München K1 weibl. U18 wK1U18 A
42 139 01:52:35 Sternberger Leo KSK Team K1 männl. U18 mK1U18 A
42 134 01:52:35 Weidlich Moritz KSK Team K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK A
46 105 01:52:38 Moysey Peter Anzing K1 mÄnnl. Ü50 mK1ü40 SK
47 126 01:56:12 Schmidt Matthias TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) mK1LK F
48 152 01:57:08 Janu/Svadlena Petr/Martin Cesky Krumlov C2 männl. Ü32 C2 A
49 49 01:57:17 Dittmar Tom KG München K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 F
50 73 01:57:41 Schäfer Simon TV Passau K1 männl. U14 mK1U18 A
50 78 01:57:41 Schleinkofer Hannes Straubinger KC K1 männl. U14 mK1U18 A
52 75 01:57:42 Schäfer Felix TV Passau K1 männl. U14 mK1U18 A
53 52 01:58:07 Kennedy Philip BE K1 männl. Ü60 mK1Ü40 A
54 70 01:58:16 Waldenfels Alexander C. Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü70 mK1Ü40 A
55 42 01:59:48 Laschinger Rudi Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü50 mK1Ü40 A
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C2
1 152 48 01:57:41 Janu/Svadlena Petr/Martin Cesky Krumlov C2 männl. Ü32 A

mC1U18
1 97 30 01:44:30 Hitha Cenek Cesky Krumlov C1 männl. U18 A
2 96 34 01:46:15 Kopriva Filip Cesky Krumlov C1 männl. U18 A
3 99 36 01:48:11 Sounack Benjamin KSK Team C1 männl. U16 A

mixK2
1 155 24 01:40:03 Kennel/Schmidt Wolfgang/Kerstin TG-München K2 Mix. Ü40 SK
2 156 26 01:41:28 Heuser/Heuser Max/Caroline AKC Oberhausen K2 Mix. LK (Ü18) F

mK1LK
1 131 1 01:21:26 Paufler Nico KK Rosenheim K1 männl. LK (Ü18) A
2 67 4 01:23:15 Drieschner Dominic (SS) KSG Köln K1 männl. Ü32 SS
3 124 11 01:27:33 Vogler Finn TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) A
4 128 15 01:29:01 Specht Simon KG Essen K1 männl. LK (Ü18) F
5 125 17 01:32:15 Karlstetter Maxi TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) F
6 68 18 01:36:29 Brügel Florian PGK K1 männl. Ü32 A
7 132 19 01:36:40 Dittmar Ferdinand KG München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) A
8 134 42 01:52:35 Weidlich Moritz KSK Team K1 männl. LK (Ü18) A
9 126 47 01:56:12 Schmidt Matthias TG-München K1 männl. LK (Ü18) F

mK1U18
1 142 2 01:22:54 Roggenbrodt Enno KSK Team K1 männl. U18 F
2 151 7 01:25:18 Seils Emil KSK Team K1 männl. U16 A
3 141 8 01:25:38 Muche Arvid KSG Köln K1 männl. U18 A
4 149 21 01:36:59 Voronezhskyi Konstantyn KSG Köln K1 männl. U16 A

5 138 25 01:40:27 Talir Matyas Cesky Krumlov K1 männl. U18 A
6 146 29 01:42:46 Krauss Henri KSG Köln K1 männl. U16 A
7 147 38 01:48:53 Schleinkofer Elias Straubinger KC K1 männl. U16 A
8 140 42 01:52:35 Nichtitz Tobias TG-München K1 männl. U18 A
9 139 42 01:52:35 Sternberger Leo KSK Team K1 männl. U18 A

10 73 50 01:57:41 Schäfer Simon TV Passau K1 männl. U14 A
11 78 50 01:57:41 Schleinkofer Hannes Straubinger KC K1 männl. U14 A
12 75 52 01:57:42 Schäfer Felix TV Passau K1 männl. U14 A

mK1Ü40
1 63 3 01:23:11 Burgdorf Jan TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 SS
2 61 5 01:23:18 Drieschner David KSG Köln K1 männl. Ü40 F
3 62 6 01:23:36 Fiedler Tim TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 SS
4 41 9 01:25:59 Zachert Thomas KSF K1 männl. Ü50 SS
5 46 10 01:26:47 Klettenheimer Uwe TG-München K1 männl. Ü50 A
6 45 12 01:28:27 Klammer (23x) Jesko TG-München K1 männl. Ü50 F
7 55 13 01:28:43 Fichtl Helmut TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 SK
8 51 16 01:30:34 Pfitzenreuter Wolfgang KSK Team K1 männl. Ü60 F
9 47 22 01:37:47 Schleinkofer Markus Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü50 A

10 64 27 01:41:32 Buzzo Giovanni TG-München K1 männl. Ü40 A
11 57 28 01:42:16 Kellner Mischa TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 A
12 53 32 01:45:29 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü60 A
13 48 35 01:47:33 Schmidt Thomas Ansbach K1 männl. Ü50 A
14 50 37 01:48:20 Podany Norbert KC Graz K1 männl. Ü60 A
15 54 40 01:50:45 Hofmann Jörg TG-München K1 männl. Ü60 A
16 69 41 01:50:59 Eibl Eugen SSKC AschaffenburgK1 männl. Ü70 A
17 105 46 01:52:38 Moysey Peter Anzing K1 mÄnnl. Ü50 SK
18 49 49 01:57:17 Dittmar Tom KG München K1 männl. Ü60 F
19 52 52 01:58:07 Kennedy Philip BE K1 männl. Ü60 A
20 70 53 01:58:16 Waldenfels Alexander C. Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü70 A
21 42 54 01:59:48 Laschinger Rudi Straubinger KC K1 männl. Ü50 A

mK2
1 154 14 01:28:46 Kaddick/Meertz Stephan/Ralph TG-München K2 männl. Ü40 F
2 153 20 01:36:52 Bluhm/Kleiner Philipp/Felix TG-München K2 männl. LK (Ü18) F

Platz 
gesamt
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wK1LK
1 109 31 01:44:33 Harst Tabea KSG Köln K1 weibl. LK (Ü18) A

wK1U18
1 119 23 01:39:22 Dvorakova Alzbeta Cesky Krumlov K1 weibl. U16 A
2 116 33 01:46:14 Haseloff Ronja Kaya KSG Köln K1 weibl. U18 A
3 113 39 01:48:56 Klein Fini TG-München K1 weibl. U18 A
4 114 42 01:52:35 v. Hehn Anna TG-München K1 weibl. U18 A
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